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$10,750 $750 Down
Located Soulh, Attractive fire

Roy Todd, Realtor
ACRES. Beautiful wood-r- d

building site. Close in
South, on Battle Creek Rd.
Owner would consider trailer
houe to $iyw at a trade.
Tull price. $2800. Terms on
balance. Call Mrs. Graham.

MODERN LIVING. Neat, large

TRY THIS ONE
A good family
home or fulure business
location, bimt. with oil
furnace, flreplact In liv-

ing room, a very well
kept bungalow typehome. You Just can't
miss on thli at $9750, Call
Lou It Lore ni.

ALWAYS A WINNER

NO DOWN

PAYMENT

(O.A.C.)

At
Vf"MaiLet) Ohm art Rudy Ctlata

heartwarming home with a fireplace will win the whole fanv
ivi aonrovai. i mi snuu nome
a rule dining room, breakfast
extra nlumblni. Economical
to church and shopping area and tn very good condition.
Just $11,500, Ask lor Adrlenne Sercombe.

LAKE LABISH FARM

'50 OLDS 9ft 4 DR. ... tm
Heater, hydra., tutftna paint,tinted windshield, ieat ov
ers.

'50 CHEV. 2 DOOR . $405
Heater, new motor, seat

t.'

acres, 8'i acres No. 1 peat loll, balance Willamette silt, nearly
nu- l.hHrm hnm. vrv atlrnrtU- flnlnn i(orf hnrn.
machine shed, dhle. garage.
and pump for Irrigation If you
line mis place, tan tienry i or
lion.

IDEAL FOR ELDERLY COUPLR '

Nice S bdrm. home with din.
rm. located In attractu N,
Salem neighborhood. Just off
bus line. Price reduced bv (lis
lant owner, Now only $8,000.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

RENTAL INCOME 4 furnished
aoartments brinfini $200
month. Well kept grounds, 4

garages. 71 x 136 lot. Room
for expansion. Just reduced to
115.900. A Rood, Investment,
CALL RON HUDKINS

FAIR MOUNT HILL 11,000
DOWN on this fine S bdrm.!
famliv home, liv. rm. 13 x 73,
din. rm. II x 13. Good nil

plhg. and wired for
washer and rirver. Basement.
Full prlcf $14,S00.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

"CARL ADDITION"
helnf comoleled. newer than new. Ihlt tiome with

I. it- - -

i 3

f i'

family room has a large fireplace in the kitchen plus butlt-l-

, oven ana range, res. aouoie piumning nn oversi7Pn garme
with lots of storage space. This home I 1937 model. See
for yourself. Call Ralph Maddy.

NEED MORE PROPERTY TO SELL - LIST WITH US

EXPERIENCED SALESMEN TO SERVE YOU

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
ISO S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

Fvenln.a A stitndava e.lt slnlesmf'H
E. Law Ralph Bruce 2,77 COUHT ST.

I.oulB Lorrnz Adrlrntie Sercombe Henry Hon Hudklnl wall socolorsky H. K. Laymon

7 STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

107 S. High St. Ph. 33191

FHA tk Ql OR 5 CONVENTIONAL MORTOAOB
LOANS FOR BUYING OR CONSTRUCTION

SUBURBAN EAST Very neat
home, beautiful landscaping,
Large worxsnop anq green-
house. Poultry house, garden
area, fruit and berries. Price
$11,000.
CALL H. K. LAYMON

pnilWTn vibU CONVENIENT.

spacious with trees and
beautiful view. This home has
everything; liv. rm., den, ac- -

livlty rm.. 3 bdrms l' baths,
niruumi uun. niiii dec

this fine home
CALL J. E. LAW

SOUTH 3 bdrm., liv. rm., din-
f reD ace. Nice kitchen Ac

bath. Auto, oil heat. Single
attached garage. Line Int.

nia. Has u. i. man terms.
l50 down and assume loan.

TO SEE CALL nALPH BRUCE

- 3061 Mrs. Blchardion

$(1,750 FOR THIS 'CLEAN 2

norm, nome wun sap rate
toom apt, rental. Home has
basement, oil furnace, fire- -

Close to CandalariaSlac. Center. Call Stanley
Brown, realtor. Eves,

ACRES ALL IN CULT., off
Salem Independence hwy. Irr.
water for 15 acres, Modern 4

bdrm. home fl yrs. old. barrt
& out bldgs. SI0.500. Consider
Salem home. W. II. Steveley,
Slsm. Eves. Ph,

onn nnwN no PFft MO.
buys this modern 2 bdrm.
nome on mis lyosc 10 men v
trade school. Inside llllHlv Ac

Targe garage. W. H, Steveley,1
Slsm., eve. Fh.

BUY AND FINANCE YOUn

buyers available

fin
ITU

Ton-en- Rnlpn Maaay

NEAR McKlNLEY '

GOOD home. Beau
tiful looxinu lot. i.iving room.
Fireplace. Utility. Oarage. Im-

mediate possession. $10,500.
Good terms.

3 BEUROOMS-J4.7- 00

VERY near North Salem High.
i block to bus. Dining room.

Nook. Garage. Immediate pos-
session. Terms.

Walking distance
Hnwntnu-- ShIkii. I thi i.

1

$11,800 9 BEDRM. HOME ON
NICE CORNER LOT South.
Has fireplace, oil furnare,
blrchwood kitchen. 1 car ga-

rage. Consider car or imall
trailer house as down pay-
ment. Call 0. V. Hume, real-

tor, eves. Ph.
35

$7,500 AND WILL CONSIDER
small miwn pnymrni. nume
has bdrms., b.nemcnt. 2 cflr

90 x 100 corner lot.
taragf. North In C3 zone.
Call Q. V. Hume, Realtor.
Eves. Ph.

i

$7,950 CLOSE IN ON NORTH,
COTTAOE. 4 bedrooms, bnsei
ment, furnace, corner lot. Oa-

rage. $000 Down. Call Stanley
Brown, Realtor, Eves,

Olltt IS TO HELP YOU

bedroom home witn Dasemeni. wun steeping porcn. uinnm
Living room J4xl2. Big hitch- - room. Nook, Basement.

$6,000. $500 down. 650. Terms. Trade down.

427 List With Us Office
Eve.: Marian Lehmann Frank Vlaslc Jame
Oswalt Violet Bishop Jim Ramsey

$3,950 HOUSE AND LOT. BEAUTIFUL LOT WITH OAK TREES
AND A VIEW. Has small bdrm. home with bdrm, bath,
kitchen & living rm. Can be lived In while you plan to build.
Borden Candalaiia Heights On soulh aide. $3,950. Call Echo
Yealcr, Eve.

ONE FOR THE MONEY. Nice to fl50 Aiiloinollvc 850 Automotive

851 New Car, 851 New Canclose to scnool & snopping. corner 101, uooa nign nry oascmi.
wroom for more sleeping rms. or family rm. Hardwood floors,
double attached garage. Bus by door. Only $0,750. Call Clyde
rouiH, e.ve.

BDRM. & DEN HOME. CAPE

t'S
down and up waoomonai rm. mr urn ur ,rwm im.

tile bath. Nice flrepl. Living rm. opens onjo back garden
patio A-- beautiful yard of nice shruhhery. Basemt. has playrm..
plumbing. Dhle. gar. Priced at $18.W10. Will go to $16,500 on
trade. Call Edith Anderson, Eve.

KINGWOOD DRIVE BEAUTIFUL
surrounds this spacious 2 norm. x ocn nome. very wni

with lar rnnmt V.nrv den with fireol. could double

nai inree nvina room, urn
nook. bdrm, down, 1 up with
sawdust furnace In bsml.. close

All equipment Including pipe
like truck farming you will
vena ior complete miorma

Phonel Mill, 3.

bIUnd NEW
THIS fine home Is on a (HlxlMI

lot. 3 nenroomi. family room.
Double plumbing. 2 fireplaces.

garage. Price $14,500,

TUK I) ROOMS-TRA- DE
THIS fine home has huge llv

room combined.
Fireplace. Double plumbing.
Garage. $12,500. Terms.

NEAR STATK STREET
IS a spacious 4 bedroom home

show. Excellent J bdrm. home

COD IN STYLING. Has 2 bdrms.

SETTING LANDSCAPING

NUTHIN' BUT A HOUN' DOG
would back away from this
real bargain-price- d cheapy.
H neais paying rent ann vmi
can ann io it. uooo inrnuon,

condition A. good terms,fnort
price only ftt.000.

DELUXE QUALITY HOME:
This Is one of Ihe best homes
In Salem. Older, yet Immac-
ulately kept. Overalred bed-
rooms with big close!, hrau- -

tlful tiled baths, hill base-
ment. Lawn At shrubs. Price
$17,500,

810 farmi For Sole

6 Acres
Good location near new propos

ed Ji. nign school ineai ior
uliillvlilfin later. full set

good buildings, plus fiiesl or
rental home. Owners
health only reason for aelllng,
may consider home on trade.
Good Investment property and
ineai ior iwo lamiues.

Joe L, Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.
27 ACRES on Cemetery ftnad.

ml. N.E, Aumwille. Small
houne. harn chickrn ltnue,
fenced, all in gra. $6 000. Joe
Gardner, Rt. I, Box 40.

SMALL acreage, cherries, a

miles aoulh. Larce home,
chicken house, school bus.
Terms. Owner, Ph.

FOit SALE or trade :By owner
B acre, i mi. out. monern
bdrm. home, aaraae. good wi
ter, school bill by door. Ph

812 Ixch. Real Eifott

PRALL CAN TRADE

YOHR 2 or 3 hedroom home Io
114.(1110 FOR a north aide

property. 2 hoil.es on
one lot. It)3 per trio, rental In-

come. $8,000.

YOUR traller-hotn- FOR mod-

ern. I vr old. 3 hedroom home

ilB 81 illi

801 Bu linen Opportun. 806

SMALL cafe' for tale) or trade
can handle, ph.

Buiineu Property
FIVE

INCOME PROPERTY
sell operating apartments.

quiei location, wen plannedfor graceful living. Excel,
laundry, garage A parking fa-

cilities, no vacancy loss. Easv
Income for retired couple tn
live elscwhrre or reside on
premises. $40,000, Ph. 1

House For Sale

Modern
om nome witn narmvooa
floors. Plastered. Garasc. Gar
bage disposal unit and TV an
tenna incl. City bus service
near. Qualify for FHA loan
and you can buy for $500 down
and about $55 per month.
CLYDE PRALL, 154 S. High
m. Home pnone

SALE : by owner, small
acreaee. clnce In fi rm. house
Ac other bldgs. $$.000 for my

.i.uuu equ.i), juii price fiu.iMu,
Ph. .

OWNER 2 bdrm. home on
large lot. with space to build. 2319

South suburban paved street. Eve.
Reduced to $6050. 1180

Ave. ,

AGOOD "SOLID HOUSE"
needs a little decorating, 2 bed-- '
rms., lg. closets, oak floors,
fireplace, new wall henter. bus
bv door, S500 dowh, Hnlnnce
$;5 mo. - Call G. A. Walters,

Jlcalior. Ph. or
OWNER ; Small 2 bdrm.

hse., for sale orerent. Engle- -

ujod distPhSenei.
DOWN. Almost now 2 bdrm.

house, dbl. car., In West wood Call

feightsPhaSRM.
lIOIXYWOODDISTlUCT-5-roo-

m

house, carpeted, finlsh- -
eo naFcmeni, joveiy yara st
sprinkling B.vstcm, 1 block
East St. Vincent church. Own-
er Ph. Sat., Sun. or
after 5 week days.

OPEN HOUSE
Fairway Park Add.

Eventually 4a homes with cltv
water sewer & drains up. FHA
St G.I. financing, adjacent to
grnue o; jr. tugti sens-
hnm. fiimilv rnnirti
bullt-l- oven & range. Patios! IS
uiu biivenon no. to Lansing.
South to Chvster Ave. Drive
by and Daorj are open.
If Interested, pi-

- Owner-Bull-

er.

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home,

choice location, Ph.

BE WISE
BUY CLOSE IN. Been runnlnsi

a taxi service ior your
This new, ranch-styl- e

3 bedroom home Is with-
in sight of Jr. and Sr. High
Schools. This home is well
built, with utility room.
baths. 14x21 living room,

Call Eve.: Dick
Olson

Ted Morrison,. Realtor
250 N. HIGH PHONK

3 B.R. SOUTH
Brand new. Located on King

Street, lust outside city limits.
3 Bedrooms, fireplace, forced
air oil heat, birch kitchen, 2
car garage. Close to city bus
and Candalaria school, $11,700.

4 B.R. NORTH
bedrooms .tip and 2 down.

Electric heal, large landscaped
lot with many lowers and
shrubs. Located on N. 23rd
Street close to bus. school and
stores. Only $10, 500.

Abrams & Skinner
411 Masonic Building

REAL ESTATE INSURANCE
MORTGAGE LOANS

Office 3J.217. Eves.: 2470tor 37386

FOR SALE or trad.
house with 15 acres of land,
lor late monei car, ana pur- -
chaser assumes $1500 mort-
gage. If interested, write
StewaH Clason. 2725 Kirby
Ave.. Fortuna, Calif., or phone
R. A. Fortuna. Calif.
Mav be seen lj miles east of
Meiiama on North Fork Rd.

"
FOR SALE i 4 bdrms., dble.

plumbing. Walnut Park. d

possesston. Ph.

LOVELY 3 bdrm., flrepl. lg. tfv.
& din. rm. sawdust furnnce,
plus $55 rental. 1725 Madison.

JOE "HUTCHISON"" REALTOR
Let us solve tour noma necas

To Buy, Sell or Rent - Call
Ph. 1211 Edgewater
Ph. ZtlU SO LOinm i

EQUitYin2bdrmThome, frpl..
gar. unfln. upstairs, extra Int

SAM. P.al tm pttt mo. B05

Cade. Ph.

OWNER HAS

nlv lived In this new A hi-
room home, located soulh R

months. Just long enough In
put In lawn, patio, outside
light, work brnch. fence, car
nets, dranes. now he It trans
ferred. Must be tn Arizona in
is rlav Accurne G. I. loan
4,i"i Interest Payments $77.00
Mo. And tell-u- how much
vou can pay down. We'll make
It easv for vou to move In

this lovely ham on a paved
street.

Call Jim Brasher,
Eves.

Don Doucl-iio-u

320 Court Ph.

larger 3 Iwlrm.
at 223 S 43th for onlv

700 down. $70. Full priceJ 11.500 Keva at 4510 State St.
Ph.

5 YR. old 3 bdrm. home at IRS

Kenwood Ave. in excellent
condition for onlv $son down.
$70 mo. Full price rt.z.w.

" FAIRMOl'NT DISTRICT
HArr inr In dvlleh1 ha- -

mfnll l.. wun iirrpmr,?,
Br. nookoil F. A furn
lovelv itg it Owner will
TRADE fnr ciorr In Oration.
$(.3on down. Price IP.yo.

NEW, ENGI.EWOOD
LISTING

Can Cod 3 Pdrm '1 - unstairsl
older home. L nm, with fire -

for tpare rm. Cheerful kitchen wbreakfast area. Unusually
large patio wbuilt-i- n barhecue & grill. Garage utility rm.
See this before you buy. Priced at $15,250. Call Dorothy Deal,
Eves.

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS

1390 S. Commercial Ph.

place in tne living room,
inside utility wired A:

for automatics. 72125fmmbed two blocks from bus.
We suggest you look at this
property very soon.

E. J. Z
A

REALTOR
Orattt St. Phone

Day or Evening

NEW HOUSE
8 to 5. 3475 Livingston. 12

Ph.

Sell or Rent on
FISHER RD. Ranch-tVD- t I

bdrm. home, Large lot wun
cherry and walnuts, patio. JustfS.lHW 1,000 U.N. UALli bU

Furnished
Ohe Bedrm.

CUTIE Just off Center St. $5,800 WE

si.ihxi on. sou mo. tman mi.
Close to Salem General Hos
pital.

254 Acre Ranch
stock ranch to c k e d Ar

enu nnrrt. 100 in cult, i' eh'V
water, several thousand cords
of oak timber. Large older Eve.
home, good narn. nog nouse.
mach. fheds, etc. Close to

$45,000 equipped or 0

without. E.Z. Terms.

Good Mod. Farm
' 97 A.
all in cult. Creek A good

bldRs. 5 mi. of Salem. Lays on
rris. Mostly plowed now,

$33,000. Very good terms.

Art Madseil Realty
State

TIRED OF YOUR Tn
CAR? ? ? OR TRAILER

HOUSE
LIKE A HOOF

OVER YOUR HEAD
AND OWN YOUR

OWN HOME
COLBATH LAND CO.

ICANDALAHIA BRANCH O-
ffers a new service in real es
tate. Throuih cooperation with
the Allison Car Co. they will
buv vour car or car equity
am) It he used as the
down payment for a home of
your own. We also cari flnanre

.down payments up to $1,000
ior a nome. uvrr w usiiiirh
of choice homs in U'e Sal"in
area to choose from. This serv-
ice is onlv available at the
CANDALARIA BRANCH you
will be given top dollar for
your car in exchange for the
nome of your own choosing. 3
The same service is available
for your trailer house.

CANDALARIA
BRANCH

COLBATH LAND CO.

REALTORS
3024 S. Com'l St. (Across from

Vista Market.) DIAL
Eve, phones or

EN OLE WOOD
It's a dandy you will like, This

home is tops in every way.
V'i bedrooms, full basement.
Like new inside and out. And
the yard Ifl like a park with
lovelv fish dooI and laree
stone" fireplace, and can be all
yours Tor only sij,wh.

Call Don Doughton now, Evei.

Dm Dottqktm

320 Court

DeWITT & KRAUS

real good buy, close In East
on extra big coiner lot, 3

large bdrms., living room, din-

ing room, nice kitchen, sep-
arate utility room, good well
Ar pressure svslem, brand new
and only $10,500 for quick
sale, Call Gene Pedwell,

acres, ti$niitl ful building site,
14 mlniitna frmn p kill or
of citv. lots of Unit At nut
trees. wpII. view, large chick
en house. In area of good
home?,, only $500 down, easy
terms. Call mil Fldler, eve.
ph.

27 acres. 2 miles nut Wallace
Rd., excl. irrtg- well, with
pump pipe. Some paMiire,
small barn, good home build-
ing sile. Priced right, gnnd
terms nr will trade Call
Eastridge, eve. ph.

158 acres of river bottom mil.
South of Salem, this Is all

truck garden soil, waterrood Will, river, trrig. equip.,
4n h p. 600 gal. per mln. elrc.
pump Ar motor, 3000 ft. pipe,
5ft sprinklers, 4 hdrm. modern
home, hum At Other outbuild-
ings, approx. 100 acres In

brush, requires clraring, will
Mf II at appraised price of

Only 2tirlB down. Call
Geo. Kraus.

0 acres, alt Irrigated with good
irria. sv.stem, 21x00 mnrhtm-
shop wilh roncrrtc floor, older
house, good road, close to
school. Thti little farm Is

pric-r- rlaht at $10,000. Call
llerli. Barnes.

REAL ESTATE
31fl ft, church Ph.

NEW IDEA HOt'SE
DID YOU EVER SFE

kMrhen. with MATCHING

frerrrr. oven. dlbwaher n(i
range1 Or a family ronm with
home.pun wall to wajl car- -

K
rr.nWIIrt slnvs fir m.s.

lr hedroom suite with plushv

C. t KENT & CO.

LLOYD KEENE, REALTOR

705 Ayartmtwtl far Ktnt 707
CLEAN 1 hdrrn. apt Jtfr j,

5l71 'Urn" U"1- -

1

lurnMIdestred. 141! Court.
A rTRAC. small furn. apt. So 2

AdulU, Ph., er
ruHN. a rra. ant $so. 1063

MadlsonPh.
'S52-1- i "Si "pCuM. aM!

Ph. j;.jM3.

JANSSEN COURT

apt. furn. or unfurn.,newly redec, all elec.
sell, near shop center.

nS?i lerv' s' mtl ' El

flRST
with bath 6c gar., adults, no
drlnkeri. l:FhJ3-8- 10. I

AMBASSADOR APTS.
Nicely Furn. Apt?.

660 N. 3 utnmer.
'VH- cour1, LivTrinT bedTnT. 2

kitchenette & hath (45. 2155
TradePh.
u1'; 00 busline, ulll. pd.Adults only $30, J10. $ ph

Ilia Gerth. W. Salem. $50
LE MAR COURTS

1 bdrm. unfurn., range, refrl NO.
&omeutil.Adult!. Trade.

VERY nice, quiet "l rm. apt. 1

llin;66SSumnic r.
1ST. fir. furn. utlircarpt.Prlv. cnt.

CLEAN 3 rm. antrum.-Pv- T.

bathui. pdia s. inth.
RIVIERA Apts.; Lovelv 2 bdrms FOR

2091 N. River Rd. Ph.
dayg 37e.1l!or3 S640 eve.

I BDRM. Irg. modern, range-
-:

refrig ground fr.. also l bdrm
apl. upper, rlose to Down-
town.

FOR
EastrldBB Apts. 1055

Edgewater.
FUR NTe lean3 rm. aptTut Hties,

private bath. Right in Holly, FOR
wood. Ph.

ATTRAC. clean furn. apt., ca- -

rageclose in. Ph.
NEWLY dec. 3 rmfurnTapTriiblks. M St F. Ph.
CLOSE to state officebldfjT"&

shopping center, furn. apt.,
1240 Center.

CLEAN, warm, small apt. close 2
Jny.645FerryJ3-4527- .

1 RM. apt. modern In every
way. 549 N. Cotta ge.

CLOSE In nice furn.aptsritfL
765 Marion.

NICE 3 rm. furnTapt Adults'.
1207 So.ComX Ph.

MODERN Furnished Court. 1

bedroom. West Salem. Call 3

evenings call
FURN. apt. $50 mo., Incl.

ulll. 1509 State. Ph, 2

Compl. redec. court apt. 3 rmsT,

bath, furn. TV, laundry, park-In- g
1

avail. Inq. 1348 S. 12th.

'furnished Aprs."
PH.4-008- 1710 N. CAPITAL
1ST. Floor, 3 rm. & bath apC 2

furn. or unfurn. 1380 Center.
Ph-

NICE 3 rm. mod. furn. apt. 2nd
flr.t prlv. bath, furnace heat.
All util. furn. lor2adults, 380
N. lftlh St.. Ph. $50.

CLEAN 2 rm. furn. prlv. bath 1

entr., gar. S59 S. 12th,

Newly dec. Ph.
BACHELOR Apt. Utilities fur

nished $25. Phone
FURN. 3 rm. apt71(3nnUiinf 1

heat and water. Near State
Bldg. 348 N. 12th.

NICE 3 rm. mod. furn. apt. 2nd
fir. of 2 apt. ocrner hse., 18th
A Chemeketa, or 2 adults,
$40. 280 N. 18th. Ph.

KEIZER Dist. small 1 bdrm. du-

plex apt. partly furn. elec.
neat, on bus line, close to
shopping Dist., no yard work.
Suitable for person or couple 2
$35 per mo, 720 Chemawa Rd.
Ph.

NICE furn. 2 rm. apt., tiarage.
inq. nau a, uoeny.

FURN. 2 rms., washing
phone, stm. ht.

t'ERY nice close in 1 bdrm. Apt.

1 A: 2 BDRM. court apt. unfurn.
2 bdrm. furn. 812 NHth

FURN. Apt.. $38750, util. Incl..
emp. person only. Ph,

706 Duplexes
VERY nice 2 bdrm. ranch type,

refrig., range. 2680 Broadway.
CLEAN unfurn. 2 bdrm. upper

duplex, walking distance.
$42.50.

EXCELLENT 2 bdrm. urtfurn $70
Adults. S. Ph. 2 6141.

NICELY furn. 4 rm. duplex.
Auto Washer. Close to schools.
Shown by appointments. Ph.

BRAND new 2 bdrm.. birch fin
ish, 1435 North Summer after
5 p.m.. Sat. &z SunT

NICELY furn. mod. duplex, So.
Couple only. Ph.

NICELY turnlshed cleat. 5 rms.
frpl., gar., $65. Ph.

707 Home, for Rent

1 BDR. Furnished 135. 40
1 POP. Unfurn $33. 42 50
3 BDR. Duplex ll3. ,53
1 BDR. Court apts., range.

refrig S45, $50. t.1S

t Bnrt. Ruhiirhan $10
2 BDR. East, part furn $5
I III:Bat!1 BDR. Furn. apl. .110, MIJHI

CKNTKR STREET REALTY
174a center, Eve.

NICE 27.3 Kenwood.
,63. Ramsey Realty.

SMALL I bdrm., range, refrig.
v.alr pd. 337.30. Ph. 2.7363.

UNFURN. c"hr.y , rms.. country,
elec. hot water, refrig. range.
Bendlx furn. Ph. Salem 2 BI24

3 BDRMS., FINE NEW BRICK
HOME. LARGE KITCHEN
WITH RIJILT-I- RANGE.

CARPET,
DRI.E. OARAGE. 2 BATHS. 2

FIHF.I'l.ACfc.5. It uu wish
THE BEST SEE THIS:

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 center. Eve.

i BDRM. hse. bsml. 2 blk. MfltK,
58!1 Knapp.4465.

HAYESVILLF. dlsi. Clean 2

bdrm. home, oil ht.. gar. Ph.
or lnq.5707 Portlnnd Hd.

FA1RMOUNT Late" blilit 3 mi.
hou5e,rge;refrll32.50. 3 !m68

V RMrhouse 390 N. 17th St. Inq.
I5P5 NSlh St Ph. 3 9374.

I BDRM. house, oil furnare. $43.
s. W. Snrensnn.

NICE"3bdrm. home with full
hasetnent. Ilreplare. dining
roon". Englewood district.

1 BDRM. home with gar walk-

tnz distance tn Salem General
Hospital. $.W .". Joe L
Bourne. 1140 N. Capitol. Pn

j.hdrm spVcioui home. $73

, partly turn
tumisoru

ALLK l .lU.Nr-M- . Iir.rtl.iun
S31 N. Huh. Off Ph.
Evei. Ph. or

UNFURN. 2 bdrm.. Suhurhan
N. East. Ph. 4 s.7(l.

fAIBMOUNT- -2 bdrm,.. flrepl.,

partJurlv$3.Ph. 3MM.

TbdHM. house. $43. l'93 Oxford.
nr Independence 74.

ONEi"j"bdrm.Apui . ranie
refnil. JurnP.1--

.

1 RDBM. house lth ivorkshon
24v.Vt on rear of lot. elo.e In.
wired for dryer. Th. 3 fAll or

.
I B1. uofurn. excent stove re.,,. inqia.ae ...

1 W7RM t'i'e are. wr

NICE 1 bdrm. house, itovt,
garage. Ph. 3

BDRM. furn. hse. newlv dec.
?70 Oxford St. Ph. 1.0060.

Ml'ST SEE TO APPRECIATE:
bdrm. duplex, range at re- -

trig, inside ulll. gar. North. New
I'D. Inq. 355 Trvon. Ph. 3 7105
eves. Sat. at Sun.

nnuKe in uu oiKt on wai-lace R1 Ph fi.isjie.

LARGE 2 bdrm. full bsrn very
ciope in 4oo. rn. eve.

BDRM. hue., garage, refrig., bOt
elec. stove, Reiner diit. 185.
Ph. eve.

$8.250
EVERY rm. 5 yr.

oin z Darm. home, attch. gar.Adults only. $65. Ph.
RM. hse.. W. "Salem, mm.

or for app't,
MOD. 3 bdrm. home. So., .F A.

neni. rpi., antenna, o. Ph.

BDRM., garage, 2435 Lee FORInq. i!)2 N. Lancaster.
UNFURN. bdrm. house, $55

mo. inq. 3635 Market. Ph.

LOTS of room. 580 S. 19th. BY
uwner 1145 oak St.

2 bdrm;. den, F.A. furnace,all. gar., on bus. Ph.
BDRM. house, rpartlv furn", $5950elec. heat, wired for auto, ,

washer dryer. Ph.
1037 3rd St.

SMALL 2 bdrm. home, wired
lorjvashcr-drye- 1310 N. lBth.

RENT: House tra"lierr"l8'
by the month. Ph. BY

duplex, daylight bsmt
10 scnoois siore, rn.

$350

RENT: Close In
house, with bsmt. and l

furnace. Bus by door. Ph.

RENT 3 room house with
gar. 2420 N. 3th. Inquire at
Charles it Eleanor's, 910 N.
Com"!.

SMALL 2 bdrm. home close to
schools and bus. Ph.
after 5:30 p.m.

707-- q Furnished Houses
BDRM. collage, water, gar-

bage, no garage, adults pfd.
$55. See after 4:30 or Sat, &
Sun. 1415 Jefferson.

FURN. 2lxlrms. on bus, garage.
Ph. after 2 p.m.

WIDOW will Rhare her home and
expenses with elderly lady. Ph.

RM. modern furn. coltnge.
Adults, no pets. $30. 1915 High-
way Ave. Ph.

BDRM., bsm'l. oil furn. dbl.
gar. fine dist,

BDRM., newly redecor,, oil
furnace, Eenclix, large yard,
suburban. $55. Ph.

RED ECO RATED bdrm. furn.,
gar. $50. Ph. On bus,

BDRM. house, 2 blocks to
sen., bus bv door, fenced yard,
available Nov. 24th. S60. Ph.

Call before 9 & after
4 p.m.

SMALL 1 bdrm. furn. home, No.
Salem. Ph.
BDRM. house furn. 1 blk. to
bus. Call

FURN. 3 bdrm. flat heated, 660
N. High. Ph.
BDRM. cottage. Inn. 1328'i N.
W inter or Ph. 2 0383 after 5.

COMPLETELY furn. 2 bdrm.
h ouse745 S. 21st. Ph.

CLEAN 1 bdrm., gar., laundry.
Adults. Inq . 3845 Portland R d

CONTEMPORARY STYLE view
home, 4 bdrms, 2 baths, study.
patios, comp. furrt. 8 ml. out,
creek, 12 acres pasture. $125
mo. 2 yr. lease. Ph.
BDRM., furn, hse. Couple only,
no pela. Ph. or

NEWLY dec. 1 bdrm. cottage.
Adults only, in. arte o p.m.
22786.

BDRM. HOUSE 2

FURN. PH.

710 Wanted to Rent Hses

wanted: clean 3 or 4 bdrm
hse. to rent. Would lente with
option to nuy.

LOCAL, businessman & family
need 2 bdrm. turn. hse. Ph.

714 Business Rentals

FOR RENT or lease warehouse
apace, rooms of WW sq. feel h
24(10 sq. ft. 430 N. Front. Ph.
,.B43!1.

DOWNTOWN office .pace, store
rml.. & warehouse

718 Convalescent Home!

ELDEREST NurKlnjr Home.
rms. available. Fireproof

2630 N. Church.

780 Moving tV Storage
LOW COST Itorase H L Stiff

furniture Co

Ph.

Liirmer frunstei 4 Stornee
Compiet. moving iervtee Al.a

agent, for BEKIf'S Nation-Wid-

Mover, Ph 33131

80() Real Estate

801 Buiinesi Opportun.

1 UNIT COURT.

NEWER INCOME PROPERTY
BUILT FOR COMFORTABLE
LIVING IN GOOD ENVIRON-
MENT. No vacancy loss. 3

iiniu with f i r e a c f p. All
have stove At rclrlg. Central
utllitv room with washers and
drveis. Off street parking.
Rrnters pay own ulllitles.
Owner will eoiiilrirr tratle-i- n

of home up to $2,000. Call
Chct Nelson, Eve.

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1500 S. Commercial Ph.

BBirK APABTMF.NT
HOUSE CLOSE IN. Ha no
vacancy prohlrm. Excellrnt
condition throughout. Can he
handled for $2.Vorn down tod
rr?on?hlf trrm. nn halan'..
Fnr drlails call Dick Schmidt,
Eve.

Nelson & Nelson
HKAUTonS

)SW g Commeirtal Ph.

t..noKrNn "partner "llh a.NM
, . mto 2 eom, reilauranl
m Man. County. mn$l hai-a-

nrtH rfferenres. Nn drinking
he honest, and Mv at leM

vear experienre. Box 406
Statesman-Journal-

FOR LEASE By Major Oil Co
one of Salem's most modern
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
traffic. Price $9,750 or trade
for acreage.

GOOD BUY AT B.2M. 36i, arres
cultivated with a year "round
creek. 3 bedroom home, wood
shed, garage, chicken house.

! crop to the buyer. Best of
terms. Call G. B. Leavtns.

bdrnis.. located east only 5
years old. well hum, l?x2l
living room. 10x12 dining.
Bkfst. nook, utility, flrepl.
70x150 lot with lots of shrubs
& variety of fruit trees. Alt, 174S
garage. A bargain at $10,303.
Call Mr. VanMeter,

NEW DUPLEX, side bv side. Open15'itl sq. it. Well built. Fin-
ished beautifully. Across from
school. Lew tuxes. First
time listed. This won't last
long. $14,500. Call Mr. Hicks.

FOUR ACRF.S. good building
site on Sllverton Rd., 2 miles
out. A good buy at $3250.
Call Mr. Todd.

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE
Stat St. Ph.

VanMeter Allison
Mrs. Graham

Hicks Elling
Todd

LET'S TRADE
Beautiful home. Ther- -

mopane winnows. Expensive
carpet. Glass topped patio, A
Hot water heat. Private park-
like back yard. The neighbor-
hood is tops. Trade for a clean
reasonable priced ,hom or
duplex.

Bon Clcary Eves.

Dott DdUfldott
Most

2

1326

SHEER LUXURY
YOURS, In looking down on

the peaceful valley from this
lovely home on top of d The

Heights. Beautifully sit- -

uatcd on a wine lot, mis
Isq. ft. home has 3 bdrms.,
large family romn, Impressive
exterior. Possible trade on
smaller home. $26,500. Call

Eve,: Cordova Stephen-
son

Ted Morrison, Realtor
250 N. HIGH PHONE

MORNINGSIDE
Charming home. Love

ly yard with covered ouldoor
fireplace, auto washer &

drapes included in unusually
low price, $io.3UU.

$1500 DOWN
An excrntlonal home In deslr- -

aoie r.ngiewooa. :i norms., z

complete baths, unusual stor-
age capacity. Situated on a
lovely corner lot.

owner desperate. Will
sell on contract with this low
down payment. The FHA ap-

praisal is $13,000. Will sell at
$12,000. Call today. Don't
miss this.

Salem Properties
,

JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR
367 N. High. Ph.

Eves. Ph. Rnv M.ison
Mike Rr.schko,

Fred Klang

ENGLEWOOO DISTRICT

Ready to make an investment In
the finest of locations, the
hfehe.:t aualltv construction,
the most functional planning,
the ultimate in master work
manship, wtll oo wen io in-

vestigate, this Eastmnreland
home with 3 bdrms. Fireplace
In living room, family room
wllh fii enlace. Built In ap
pliances. 2 baths. Crane hot
wnter heat. Pebble roof.
Contemporary styling. Near-In- g

completion.
Call Faye Seal Eves.

Don Douoldou A

320 Court Ph. 2

No foolin", besl huy In Salem,
3 harms., living room ann g

room, bkfst nook, l'
baths, dhle. garage. This
home Is new Located In area
ni upw hmncs Priced at $10.- -
ficfl For annotntment to Fr
call Dale Rayhurn 4.RM5.
Eves. At Suns, call

RAWLINS REALTY

605 CIIKMF.KETA
PH.

1 RLOCK FROM
SOUTH SALEM HIGH

3 b'drooms on one floor, din.
rm. Ar fireplace, nnsrmeni
with auto, oil furnace. Approx.
30 vrs. old. Only $7,950. Terms.
Wtii down. MS mo. Call Mrs.
Bye, eves. ph.

HOME AND INCOME
3 houses all on two lots. Tolnl

in- ciiiH' S137..-- Live in (me
and let the other two pay for
nil. Price $13,750. For apm call
Mis. Bye. Eves. ph.

30 ACRES IRRIGATED
SELL OR TRADE

This Is one of the finest irniir
farms in ine vanrv. n.

3'i A. walnuts. 3 A.

strawherries. I A. raspberries,
acres nectar berries. 36 A.

under cult All Willamette slit
soil. Includes 15 H. P elec.
Irrlg motor. Ferguson tractor

attachments Also beautiful
4'j yr. old 3 bdrm, home with
din. rm all on one Dr.,

firs., plastered. F. A.
nil frn. Barn 40 x o. fiaraif
Wi'l take good noire un to
Hi "i in jaiem. in price
$11 Soft. For sppf, rs Geo.
Pstrny. Eves. ph.

ALLEN C. JONES

flKAl.TOft
3l N HWh Office ph. "MM
Evis,: ph. Ulll rt'Mll.

"VSTTTAnY
rnn a Tinrn biisinfksmam

lull
h"i' landing, shop.

, a f l".t
t. 7 IUR Ifi NOT J:NK

h'.e.
burned r!linti, prrtur

l',fgrmi rfrj , un oid.
(.HTM.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2S0 S. HHill PHONK 4 o7M

MR OWNER (iien Woodr will
pay tip prl'') f"f furn
Ji appUincea, Ph.

436 N. CHimCIt (GREYHOUND RLOO.) PHONE
Available AtEVE.: RORENSON KJGOlNS 1IOLLENBECK
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